
CROCKETT VAR / JV BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2023
DATE DAY VISITOR vs HOME SITE TIME

02/04/23 SAT Crockett (JV1) @ Connally Connally Field 11:00 AM
02/04/23 SAT Crockett (VAR) @ Connally Connally Field 1:00 PM
02/07/23 Tue Crockett (JV1) @ Manor New Tech Manor New Tech 5:30 PM
02/07/23 Tue Crockett (VAR) @ Manor New Tech Manor New Tech 7:00 PM
02/18/23 Sat ALUMNI GAME (VAR) Crockett 11:00 AM
02/18/23 Sat JV INTERSQUAD GAME Crockett 1:00 PM

2/23-25/23 Thu-Sat *Lockhart Varsity Tournament Lockhart Field TBA
3/2-4/23 Thu-Sat *Navarro JV Tournament Navarro TBA
3/2-3/23 Thu-Fri *Austin ISD Tournament (VAR) Garrison Field TBA
03/10/23 Fri Crockett (JV1) @ St. Andrew's St. Andrew's 10:00 AM
03/10/23 Fri Crockett (VAR) @ St. Andrew's St. Andrew's 12:30 PM

DISTRICT
03/13/23 Mon McCallum vs Crockett (JV1) Crockett Field 5:00 PM
03/13/23 Mon Crockett @ McCallum (VAR) Northwest Field 7:30 PM
03/14/23 Tue Crockett @ McCallum (JV1) McCallum Field 5:00 PM
03/15/23 Tue McCallum vs Crockett (VAR) Garrison Field 7:30 PM
03/21/23 Tue LASA vs Crockett (VAR) Garrison Field 5:00 PM
03/23/23 Thu Crockett @ LASA (JV1) LASA Field 5:00 PM
03/24/23 Fri Crockett @ LASA (VAR) Nelson Field 7:30 PM
03/25/23 Sat LASA vs Crockett (JV1) Crockett Field 11:00 AM
03/28/23 Tue Crockett @ Navarro (VAR) Nelson Field 7:30 PM
03/30/23 Thu Navarro vs Crockett (JV1) Crockett 5:00 PM
03/31/23 Fri Navarro vs Crockett (VAR) Garrison Field 7:00 PM
04/01/23 Sat Crockett @ Navarro (JV1) Navarro Field 11:00 AM
04/04/23 Tue Travis vs Crockett (VAR) Garrison Field 7:00 PM
04/05/23 Wed Crockett @ Travis (JV1) Travis Field 5:00 PM



04/06/23 Thu Crockett @ Travis (VAR) Garrison Field 7:00 PM
04/06/23 Thu Travis vs Crockett (JV1) Crockett Field 5:00 PM
04/11/23 Tue Crockett @ Eastside (VAR) Nelson Field 7:30 PM
04/13/23 Thu Eastside vs Crockett (JV1) Crockett Field 5:00 PM
04/14/23 Fri Eastside vs Crockett (VAR) Garrison Field 7:00 PM
04/15/23 Sat Crockett @ Eastside (JV1) Eastside Field 11:00 AM
04/18/23 Tue Crockett @ Northeast (VAR) Nelson Field 7:30 PM
04/20/23 Thu Northeast vs Crockett (JV1) Crockett Field 5:00 PM
04/21/23 Fri Northeast vs Crockett (VAR) Garrison Field 7:30 PM
04/22/23 Sat Crockett @ Northeast (JV1) Northeast Field 11:00 AM
04/25/23 Tue LBJ vs Crockett (VAR) Garrison Field 5:00 PM
04/27/23 Thu Crockett @ LBJ (JV1) LBJ Field 5:00 PM
04/28/23 Fri Crockett @ LBJ (VAR) Northwest Field 5:00 PM
04/29/23 Sat LBJ vs Crockett (JV1) Crockett Field 11:00 AM


